
Internship (M24-INT-200)Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

37 2252681037 ANJALI 21-DWK-337 806599507260 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
36 2252681036 TAMANNA 22-JMA-133 566560836257 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)35 2252681035 SAVITA DEVI 22-GWK-498 908004490507 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
34 2252681034 BHARTI 640250781870 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

33 2252681033 SHAGUN 22-GWK-471 337302930223 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
32 2252681032 NANCY 18-GWK-175 953443209720 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)31 2252681031 MAHAK 22-GWK-10 881752363206 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
30 2252681030 KHUSHBU 203444138788 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

29 2252681029 NAINA 22-GWK-476 400411974467 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
28 2252681028 TANU 21-MSN-6 173886198704 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)27 2252681027 PREETI 19-GWK-412 764546677166 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
26 2252681026 KHUSHI 22-GWK-583 545789275933 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

25 2252681025 saloni 22-GWK-795 178627498790 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
24 2252681024 RAKHI 22-GWK-15 869100286633 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)23 2252681023 SUMAN SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
22 2252681022 KRITI DINDYAL 22-GWK-665 369460459670 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

21 2252681021 ANCHAL SHARMA 19-GWK-571 840812425354 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
20 2252681020 TANU 19-GWK-298 381649691211 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)19 2252681019 PAYAL 22-GWK-638 856891247927 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
18 2252681018 kirti chauhan 22-GWK-836 125940273284 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

17 2252681017 RAJNI 22-GWK-561 110980903187 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
16 2252681016 Tanvi Sharma SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)15 2252681015 ANJU 19-GWK-589 520191261399 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
14 2252681014 PARDEEPA 22-GWK-433 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

13 2252681013 Nisha 658517812383 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
12 2252681012 SHIWANI 22-GCBKL-14 170149091801 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)11 2252681011 CHAMELI 22-GWK-584 783011094619 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
10 2252681010 NEETU RANI 22-GWK-9 768605682986 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

9 2252681009 PRIYANKA RANI 22-GWK-769 474846022616 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
8 2252681008 NANCY 21-MSN-11 625343478853 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)7 2252681007 RITU 22-GWK-595 866414415749 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
6 2252681006 NEHA DEVI 22-GWK-452 502562077035 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)
Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

5 2252681005 MANSI 22-KMP-291 939711017598 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201)

Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)
4 2252681004 MAFI 22-GCPKL-88 212338672684 SUBMITTED

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204)3 2252681003 Sakshi 21-JMA-5 326464252925 SUBMITTED
Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207) Internship (M24-INT-200)

Internship (M24-INT-200)
2 2252681002 NEHA 20-PCD-24366 854622837637 SUBMITTED Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201)

Literature in English 1550-1660 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-201) Literature in English 1660-1798 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-202) Literature in English 1798-1914 (Part-Il) (M24-ENG-203) Literature in English 1914-2000 (Part-lI) (M24-ENG-204) Constitutional, Human and Moral Values, and IPR (M24-CHM-201) Study of a Genre: Poetry (Part-II) (M24-ENG-207)

DEC-2 INT

1 2252681001 TANNU 22-GWK-421 263845625458 SUBMITTED
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